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FEBRUARY BOOKINGS 

MEGASPORTS - YOGA 

  Saturday, 1 February 

 

FRIDAY NIGHT BOWLING 

  Friday, 7 February 

 

DREAMWORLD 

  Saturday, 8 February 

 

SAND SAFARI ARTS FESTIVAL  
(UNDER 18’s) 

  Saturday, 15 February 

 

TIVOLI DRIVE-IN - JUMANJI 

  Saturday, 22 February 

 

GHOST TOUR 

  Saturday, 29 February 

 

RED FOR ROMANCE 

  Party Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 14 February 

  Junior Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 21 February 

  Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 28 February 

MARCH BOOKINGS 

NIGHT MARKETS 

  Friday, 6 March 

 

MEGASPORTS - FITNESS IN THE PARK 

  Saturday, 7 March 

 

LUNCH AT A COUNTRY PUB 

  Saturday, 14 March 

 

BINGO NIGHT 

  Saturday, 21 March 

 

GREASE LIGHTNING 

  Party Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 13 March 

  Junior Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 20 March 

  Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 27 March 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BOOKINGS MUST BE RECEIVED  
ONE (1) MONTH PRIOR  

TO THE SCHEDULED ACTIVITY  

Completed Booking Forms can be emailed to trish.gibson@alaraqld.org.au  
or returned in person to the main office at 8 Warwick Road, Ipswich 

NAME:_____________________________ 
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APRIL BOOKINGS 

MEGASPORTS - GOLD DRIVING RANGE 

  Saturday, 4 April 

 

GOMA ‘WATER’ EXHIBITION  
(UNDER 18’s) 

  Tuesday, 7 April 

 

FREW PARK & BBQ (UNDER 18’s) 

  Thursday, 16 April 

 

FISH & CHIPS AT THE BEACH 

  Saturday, 18 April 

 

SCHOOL OF ROCK 

  Party Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 17 April 

  Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 28 February 
 
 No Junior Klub ALARA in April due  
 to school holidays. 
 
 
 

 
 
 

BOOKINGS MUST BE RECEIVED  
ONE (1) MONTH PRIOR  

TO THE SCHEDULED ACTIVITY  

MAY BOOKINGS 

FRIDAY NIGHT BOWLING 

  Friday, 1 May 

 

GATTON HEAVY HORSE SHOW 

  Saturday, 2 May 

 

MEGASPORTS - FITNESS IN THE PARK 

  Saturday, 9 May 

 

IPSWICH SHOW 

  Saturday, 16 May (DAYTIME SESSION) 

  Saturday, 16 May (EVENING SESSION) 
 

ANIME FESTIVAL 

  Saturday, 23 May 

 

WINTER NATIONALS WARM UPS 

  Saturday, 30 May 

 

COUNTRY & WESTERN 

  Party Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 8 May 

  Junior Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 22 May 

  Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 29 May 

Completed Booking Forms can be emailed to trish.gibson@alaraqld.org.au  
or returned in person to the main office at 8 Warwick Road, Ipswich 

NAME:_____________________________ 
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JUNE BOOKINGS 

STATE OF ORIGIN 

  Wednesday, 3 June 

  Sunday, 21 June 

 

NIGHT MARKETS 

  Tuesday, 5 June 

 

MEGASPORTS - LINE DANCING 

  Thursday, 6 June 

 

REDCLIFFE KITEFEST 

  Saturday, 13 June 

 

CAT CUDDLE CAFE 

  Saturday, 20 June 

 

PARK RUN 

  Saturday, 27 June 

 

THE LETTER ‘P’ 

  Party Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 12 June 

  Junior Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 19 June 

  Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 26 June 
 

JULY BOOKINGS 

FRIDAY NIGHT BOWLING 

  Friday, 3 July 

 

MEGASPORTS - FITNESS IN THE PARK 

  Saturday, 4 July 

 

STATE OF ORIGIN 

  Wednesday, 8 July 

 

HANDMADE MARKETS  

  Saturday, 18 July  
 

RAAF OPEN DAY 

  Sunday, 19 July  

 

DREAMWORLD (UNDER 18’s) 

  Saturday, 25 July 

 

PARK TO PARK 

  Sunday, 26 July 

 

HOLLYWOOD 

  Party Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 10 July 

  Junior Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 17 July 

  Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 31 July 

BOOKINGS MUST BE RECEIVED ONE (1) MONTH PRIOR  
TO THE SCHEDULED ACTIVITY 

Completed Booking Forms can be emailed to trish.gibson@alaraqld.org.au  
or returned in person to the main office at 8 Warwick Road, Ipswich 

NAME:_____________________________ 
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AUGUST BOOKINGS 

NIGHT MARKETS 

  Friday, 7 August 

 

MEGASPORTS - LAWN BOWLS 

  Saturday, 8 August 

 

EKKA 

  Saturday, 15 August 

 

LONE PINE KOALA SANCTUARY 

  Saturday, 22 August 

 

GHOST TOUR 

  Saturday, 29 August 

 

KARAOKE 

  Party Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 14 August 

  Junior Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 21 August 

  Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 28 August 

SEPTEMBER BOOKINGS 

FRIDAY NIGHT BOWLING 

  Friday, 4 September 

 

MEGASPORTS - FITNESS IN THE PARK 

  Saturday, 5 September 

 

INDOOR ROCK CLIMBING 

  Saturday, 12 September 

 

DAISY HILL KOALA SANCTUARY  
& SIZZLERS 

  Saturday, 19 September  
 

HAWAIAN  

  Party Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 11 September 

  Junior Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 18 September 

  Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 25 September 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

BOOKINGS MUST BE RECEIVED  
ONE (1) MONTH PRIOR  

TO THE SCHEDULED ACTIVITY  

Completed Booking Forms can be emailed to trish.gibson@alaraqld.org.au  
or returned in person to the main office at 8 Warwick Road, Ipswich 

NAME:_____________________________ 
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OCTOBER BOOKINGS 

NIGHT MARKETS 

  Friday, 2 October 

 

MEGASPORTS - ZUMBA 

  Saturday, 3 October 

 

BOWLING (UNDER 18’s) 

  Saturday, 10 October 

 

DREAMWORLD - FRIGHT NIGHT 

  Saturday, 17 October 

 

HIGH TEA 

  Saturday, 24 October 

 

TRICK OR TREATING 

  Saturday, 31 October 

 

HALLOWEEN 

  Party Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 9 October 

  Junior Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 16 October 

  Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 30 October 

NOVEMBER BOOKINGS 

MELBOURNE CUP LUNCHEON 

  Tuesday, 3 November 

 

FRIDAY NIGHT BOWLING 

  Friday, 6 November 

 

MEGASPORTS - FITNESS IN THE PARK 

  Saturday, 7 November 

 

SUPA NOVA 

  Saturday, 14 November 

 

LUNCH AT A COUNTRY PUB 

  Saturday, 21 November 

 

MOVIE & LUNCH (UNDER 18’s) 
 Saturday, 28 November  
 

80’s NIGHT 

  Party Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 13 November 

  Junior Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 20 November 

  Klub ALARA 

 Friday, 27 November 

BOOKINGS MUST BE RECEIVED ONE (1) MONTH PRIOR  
TO THE SCHEDULED ACTIVITY 

Completed Booking Forms can be emailed to trish.gibson@alaraqld.org.au  
or returned in person to the main office at 8 Warwick Road, Ipswich 

NAME:_____________________________ 



 6 

 

DECEMBER BOOKINGS 

CLIENT CHRISTMAS PARTY 

  Date to be confirmed 

 

WHITE CHRISTMAS AT DREAMWORLD 

  Friday, 10 December 

 

CHRISTMAS LIGHTS TOUR 

  Thursday, 17 December 

 

CHRISTMAS ADVENTURES 

  Saturday, 19 December 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BOOKINGS MUST BE RECEIVED  
ONE (1) MONTH PRIOR  

TO THE SCHEDULED ACTIVITY  

Completed Booking Forms can be emailed to trish.gibson@alaraqld.org.au  
or returned in person to the main office at 8 Warwick Road, Ipswich 

NAME:_____________________________ 
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